
Büchsenschießen 16.3.2025

möglich 50 50 100

Platz Name Vorname Bock lfd. Keiler Gesamt

1 Dr. Losch Horst-Ludwig 45 45 90
2 Stührmann Michael 44 44 88
3 Gorath Hans-Gerd 50 37 87
4 Glatschke Dirk 46 40 86
5 Mahnke Klaus 47 37 84
6 Bauer S ven 47 36 83
7 Dahlweg Erich 50 32 82
8 Bischoff Andree 46 28 74
9 Dahlweg Eckard 45 26 71

10 Knobelsdorf Leon 47 23 70
11 Johannmeyer Cord 46 21 67
12 Dr. Lemper Burkhard 41 25 66
13 Wriedt Axel 49 17 66
14 Dirks Gerrit 42 21 63
15 Stoick Peter 42 20 62
16 Lehniger Marco 37 23 60
17 Marczak Stefan 50 10 60
18 Riedel Günther 48 9 57
19 Wunderlich Udo 46 8 54
20 Preuss Michael 46 5 51
21 Peper Hajo 33 16 49
22 Marquard Christian 39 10 49
23 Lehniger Peter 39 8 47
24 Seeger Hartmut 38 5 43
25 Bleckwenn Hartmut 40 3 43
26 Schnapke Jörg 33 8 41
27 Cordes Klaus 18 17 35
28 Schrammer Rüdiger 17 5 22



Frühjahrsschießen 13.4.25

möglich 15 5 100

Platz Name Vorname Bock lfd. Keiler Mannschaft

1 Glatschke Dirk 10 5 Baden-Geest
2 Bischoff Andree 10 5 Baden-Geest
3 Dr. Lemper Burkhard 10 5 Embsen
4 Schnapke Jörg 9 5 Achim-Bierden
5 Marczak Stefan 10 3 Wümmingen
6 Seeger Hartmut 9 4 Narthauen
7 Lohöfer Hans-Werner 9 3 Fischerhude
8 Dirks Gerrit 8 4
9 Scheer Björn 8 4 Achim-Bierden

10 Stock Oliver 7 4 Baden-Geest
11 Tucholke Jan 7 4 Embsen
12 Dahlweg Eckard 6 5 Nadah
13 Cordes Klaus 9 1 EJ Westhof
14 Wunderlich Udo 6 4 Narthauen
15 Puvogel Reiner 5 5 Fischerhude
16 Temp Felix 5 5 Tüchten
17 Jostes Frank 5 4 EJ Westhof
18 Mahnke Klaus 5 3 EJ Westhof
19 Knobelsdorf Lein 5 3 Embsen
20 Stoick Peter 5 3
21 Fenuik Oliver 5 2 Tüchten
22 Marquard Christian 2 5 Achim-Bierden
23 Bleckwenn Hartmut 4 2
24 Bischoff Herbert 3 3 Fischerhude
25 Albers Hans 3 3 Otterstedt
26 Preussner Alexander 3 3 Wümmingen
27 Knobelsdorf Torsten 2 3
28 Lehniger Peter 2 3
29 Olgun Zeko 4
30 Riedel Günther 4
31 Rosenbrock Erich 2 1 Narthauen
32 Wriedt Axel 2



Mannschaftsergebnis:
Platz Mannschaft

1 41
2 31
3 29
4 25
5 24
6 21Fischerhude

Name

Baden-Geest
EJ Westhof

Wümmingen
Achim-Bierden

Embsen


